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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam

Results

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name

1 Preliminaries
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4748
4045
1075
4030

570
4711
2130
2216

Trinidad, Jessenia
Hawkins, Ahlexhys
Edell, Brooke
Drake, Tyaun
Pedrick, Morgan
Rodriguez, Brianna
Johnson, Taryn
Reed, Alexis

2 Preliminaries

7576
7567
2202
1157
1101
4051

23
1135

Valley, Raven
Stevenson, Tyenza
Padgett, Karmina
Maslan, Nicki
Gorman, Sammy
Hill, Kiana
Garner, Hanna
Kawamoto, Nicole

3 Preliminaries

6016
2550
7577
7532
4571

512
2111
2134

Berry, Amara
Gardner, Autumn
Washington, Shayla
Jackson, Taylor
Ford, Arreyon
Burton-Higgs,
Hughes, Paula
King, Joplin

Uria

4 Preliminaries

2109

574
2207

555
5081
4562
2230
1186

Hogan, Katie
Rapier, Sydney
Pantallion, Jada
Marquez, Danielle
Nelson, Malyric
Dodge, Felisha
Roche, Alexandra
Novak, Courtney

5 Preliminaries

2617

509
4727
4620
2083
1200
5565
2129

Rodriguez, Justine
Brathwaite, Akira
Simmons, Nakiera
Keenan, Bretton
Freeman, Julia
Pryor, Samantha
Gwinn, Susannah
Johnson, Rachel

6 Preliminaries

5067
6102
4027
2101
2546
5076

Luna, Irene

Rios, Rosemary
Cutler, Taylor
Hays-Fabbri, Miche
Ford, Georgia
Morris, Alexis

Northridge Pacers
Golden Bears
United Track Club
Golden Bears
Ltn Warriors
Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles

Thimsha Tigers
Thimsha Tigers
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
United Track Club
Golden Bears

Simi Valley
United Track Club

Los Angeles Falcons
Chatsworth Chiefs
Thimsha Tigers
Thimsha Tigers
Northridge Pacers
Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles

West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors
Valley Raiders
Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club

Chatsworth Chiefs
Ltn Warriors

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles

Valley Raiders

Los Angeles Falcons
Golden Bears

West Valley Eagles
Chatsworth Chiefs
Valley Raiders
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

eee.Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam

7
8

1184 Nicholas, Chayenne
1053 Cook, Melissa

Heat 7 Preliminaries
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2575 Janes, Rachel

587 Stabler, Chandler

6105 Salomon, Jennica

7565 Smith, Jazmine

1208 Rickard, Madeline

5022 Cheval, Karli

537 Gaeta, Alexandra
80 Thompson, Taylor

t 8 Preliminaries

6555 Hilborne, Vivian

6050 Hartounian, Nayiri

6129 Szabados, Katie

4585 Goldman, Melissa

2583 Kroetz, Briggitte

6015 Beglarian, Margare
17 Eklund, Erika

4700 Richardson, Kionna

Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam

Results

United Track Club
United Track Club

Chatsworth Chiefs
Ltn Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons
Thimsha Tigers
United Track Club
Valley Raiders

Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley

Calabasas Cheetahs
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Chatsworth Chiefs
Los Angeles Falcons
Simi Valley
Northridge Pacers

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name

Section 1 Finals

7576 Valley, Raven

6016 Berry, Amara

4045 Hawkins, Ahlexhys
4748 Trinidad, Jessenia
1075 Edell, Brooke

2550 Gardner, Autumn
7567 Stevenson, Tyenza
7532 Jackson, Taylor

Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam

Thimsha Tigers

Los Angeles Falcons
Golden Bears
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
Thimsha Tigers
Thimsha Tigers

Name

7576 Valley, Raven
2250 Staten, LaRiesa
4107 Wells, Patrice
2202 Padgett, Karmina
2035 Burton, Jasmine
5650 Stone, Tiffini
2063 Devaughn, Renee
4051 Hill, Kiana

8080 Phelps, Ciera
4030 Drake, Tyaun
2111 Hughes, Paula
2134 King, Joplin

Thimsha Tigers
West Valley Eagles
Golden Bears

West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Golden Bears

The Storm

Golden Bears

West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
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AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
«...Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam
5 4531 Campbell, Alexis Northridge Pacers 34.64
6 570 Pedrick, Morgan Ltn Warriors 36.37
7 2207 Pantallion, Jada West Valley Eagles 36.65
8 8004 Adler, Courtney The Storm 37.57
Section 3
1 512 Burton-Higgs, Uria Ltn Warriors 34.25
2 2109 Hogan, Katie West Valley Eagles 34.74
3 5660 White, Michaela Rng Warriors 34.81
4 8085 River, Brittany The Storm 35.04
5 33 Hynes, Olivia Simi Valley 36.67
6 509 Brathwaite, Akira Ltn Warriors 37.14
7 2230 Roche, Alexandra West Valley Eagles 37.80
8 2083 Freeman, Julia West Valley Eagles 39.29
Section 4
1 4562 Dodge, Felisha Northridge Pacers 37.15
2 5096 Reyes, Ashley Valley Raiders 38.52
3 544 Johnson, Chanell Ltn Warriors 40.14
4 5076 Morris, Alexis Valley Raiders 40.88
5 4620 Keenan, Bretton Northridge Pacers 41.03
6 44 Magnuson, Cambria Simi Valley 42 .62
Section 5
1 2130 Johnson, Taryn West Valley Eagles 36.17
2 5081 Nelson, Malyric Valley Raiders 39.48
3 6115 Sharp, Anjay Los Angeles Falcons 40.09
4 6050 Hartounian, Nayiri Los Angeles Falcons 41.46
5 1002 Adams, Madeline United Track Club 42 .14
6 2583 Kroetz, Briggitte Chatsworth Chiefs 42 .85
7 2129 Johnson, Rachel West Valley Eagles 43 .17
Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam
QUAL: Q 1:15.00
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 4744 Thomas, Taylor Northridge Pacers 1:10.970Q
2 593 Welker, Ashley Ltn Warriors 1:11.53Q
3 4531 Campbell, Alexis Northridge Pacers 1:14.800
4 540 Gunning, Abby Ltn Warriors 1:16.25
5 1075 Edell, Brooke United Track Club 1:16.48
6 6567 Lewis, Sydney Calabasas Cheetahs 1:19.00
7 2216 Reed, Alexis West Valley Eagles 1:19.38
8 48 Maurer, Rachael Simi Valley 1:20.28
Section 2
1 2035 Burton, Jasmine West Valley Eagles 1:16.19
2 2030 Boyer, Taleah West Valley Eagles 1:17.37
3 2511 Blackwell, A'Jah Chatsworth Chiefs 1:17.59
4 8004 Adler, Courtney The Storm 1:18.35
5 2063 Devaughn, Renee West Valley Eagles 1:18.60
6 8080 Phelps, Ciera The Storm 1:18.77
7 4676 Olivas, Kassandra Northridge Pacers 1:21.56
8 2255 Tom, Jessica West Valley Eagles 1:26.46
Section 3
1 30 Haider, Natasha Simi Valley 1:21.43
2 1144 Lenzo, Emily United Track Club 1:23.37
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3 6518 Cassel, Sydney
4 2247 Sneed, Jorden

5 6588 Simon, Carly
Section 4

1 4018 Clay, Timirah

2 6060 Kostelnik, Claire

3 5096 Reyes, Ashley

4 5576 Kautiainen, Sierra

5 2025 Bovshow, Maya

6

6565 Leibovitch, Emily
Girls 800 Meter Run Bantam

Results

Calabasas Cheetahs
West Valley Eagles
Calabasas Cheetahs

Golden Bears

Los Angeles Falcons
Valley Raiders

Rng Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Calabasas Cheetahs

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name

Section 1

1 583 Shirley, Katie

2 2078 Fishman, Zoe

3 593 Welker, Ashley

4 2223 Rice, Elexis

5 1230 Shiney, Meredith

6 4035 Gamboa, Cynthia

7 523 Daley, Abigail

8 61 Peterson, Onyx

9 36 Jesson, Christelyn
10 1221 Scharphorn, Lauren
11 2147 Lewis, Daylon

12 1258 Watson, Julie
Section 2
8013 Bailey, Corrianne
6509 Barry, Isabel
2511 Blackwell, A'Jah
4676 Olivas, Kassandra
4608 Irvine, Brynnea
5633 Rush, Hannah

577 Resler, Jacqueline
2033 Bricker, Hayley
544 Johnson, Chanell

10 6042 Gabor, Madison

11 42 Lichstein, Kaela

12 1236 Sloan, Lexi
Section 3
1200 Pryor, Samantha
5075 Mermel, Kazia
5532 Cotterell, Emily

33 Hynes, Olivia
4665 Nesbit, Brianna
4555 Day, Jenny

44 Magnuson, Cambria
532 El-Arabi, Hana
561 Miller, Alexis
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Ltn Warriors
West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club
Golden Bears
Ltn Warriors
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
United Track Club
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club

The Storm
Calabasas Cheetahs
Chatsworth Chiefs
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Rng Warriors

Ltn Warriors

West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors

Los Angeles Falcons
Simi Valley
United Track Club

United Track Club
Valley Raiders
Rng Warriors

Simi Valley
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Simi Valley

Ltn Warriors

Ltn Warriors
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VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

0 Meter Run Bantam

Results

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 583 Shirley, Katie Ltn Warriors 5:26.44Q
2 4035 Gamboa, Cynthia Golden Bears 5:37.100
3 2223 Rice, Elexis West Valley Eagles 5:45.390Q
4 540 Gunning, Abby Ltn Warriors 5:48.16Q
5 523 Daley, Abigail Ltn Warriors 5:50.03Q
6 1230 Shiney, Meredith United Track Club 5:58.420Q
7 5571 Hudson, Amy Rng Warriors 5:58.890Q
8 2147 Lewis, Daylon West Valley Eagles 5:59.190Q
9 61 Peterson, Onyx Simi Valley 6:05.15Q
10 6518 Cassel, Sydney Calabasas Cheetahs 6:09.220Q
11 36 Jesson, Christelyn Simi Valley 6:12.94
12 1136 Kennedy, Rachel United Track Club 6:15.98
13 2255 Tom, Jessica West Valley Eagles 6:20.67
14 5075 Mermel, Kazia Valley Raiders 6:23.22
15 5633 Rush, Hannah Rng Warriors 6:23.82
16 1258 Watson, Julie United Track Club 6:32.75
17 1009 Barkis, Kelsey United Track Club 6:48.61
Section 2
1 2033 Bricker, Hayley West Valley Eagles 6:18.94
2 6588 Simon, Carly Calabasas Cheetahs 6:37.39
3 42 Lichstein, Kaela Simi Valley 6:47.79
4 5532 Cotterell, Emily Rng Warriors 6:54.78
5 4711 Rodriguez, Brianna Northridge Pacers 6:57.76
6 1168 McLeod, Jensen United Track Club 7:11.21
7 2185 Murao, Maya West Valley Eagles 7:17.39
8 5 Becker, Ashley Simi Valley 7:21.75
9 2025 Bovshow, Maya West Valley Eagles 7:22.03
10 4555 Day, Jenny Northridge Pacers 7:26.05
11 2522 Burnette, Bronte Chatsworth Chiefs 7:26.80
12 1081 Engelhardt, Kaitly United Track Club 7:28.22
13 4625 Kelsey, Mary Northridge Pacers 8:04.72
14 6565 Leibovitch, Emily Calabasas Cheetahs 8:13.71
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Seed Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 United Track Club 'A’ 1:03.34qg
1) 1221 Scharphorn, Lauren 2) 1223 Schneider, Karis
3) 1230 Shiney, Meredith 4) 1075 Edell, Brooke
2 Santa Clarita Track Club 'A' 1:05.58qg
1) 8013 Bailey, Corrianne 2) 8004 Adler, Courtney
3) 8085 River, Brittany 4) 8080 Phelps, Ciera
3 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'A' 1:06.649g
1) 505 Bennett, Brooke 2) 574 Rapier, Sydney
3) 570 Pedrick, Morgan 4) 512 Burton-Higgs, Uriah
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 Northridge Pacers 'A' 59.91qg
1) 4744 Thomas, Taylor 2) 4738 Stewart, Jasmine
3) 4587 Gomez, Larisa 4) 4748 Trinidad, Jessenia
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AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
«...Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
2 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 1:00.16qg
1) 4045 Hawkins, Ahlexhys 2) 4030 Drake, Tyaun
3) 4018 Clay, Timirah 4) 4107 Wells, Patrice
3 West Valley Eagles 'A' 1:05.13qg
1) 2216 Reed, Alexis 2) 2134 King, Joplin
3) 2130 Johnson, Taryn 4) 2030 Boyer, Taleah
4 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A' 1:05.48g
1) 2511 Blackwell, A'Jah 2) 2617 Rodriguez, Justine
3) 2569 Hobson, Taylor 4) 2550 Gardner, Autumn
5 Valley Raiders 'A' 1:12.11
1) 5067 Luna, Irene 2) 5096 Reyes, Ashley
3) 5022 Cheval, Karli 4) 5081 Nelson, Malyric
6 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 1:14.12
1) 33 Hynes, Olivia 2) 42 Lichstein, Kaela
3) 44 Magnuson, Cambria 4) 80 Thompson, Taylor
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 United Track Club 'C' 1:07.11qg
1) 1053 Cook, Melissa 2) 1258 Watson, Julie
3) 1186 Novak, Courtney 4) 1135 Kawamoto, Nicole
2 West Valley Eagles 'B' 1:07.12
1) 2083 Freeman, Julia 2) 2230 Roche, Alexandra
3) 2207 Pantallion, Jada 4) 2109 Hogan, Katie
3 Northridge Pacers 'C' 1:09.43
1) 4620 Keenan, Bretton 2) 4608 Irvine, Brynnea
3) 4555 Day, Jenny 4) 4665 Nesbit, Brianna
4 Northridge Pacers 'B' 1:14.25
1) 4727 Simmons, Nakiera 2) 4585 Goldman, Melissa
3) 4571 Ford, Arreyon 4) 4691 Pollack, Gabriela
5 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'B' 1:17.08
1) 544 Johnson, Chanell 2) 561 Miller, Alexis
3) 537 Gaeta, Alexandra 4) 509 Brathwaite, Akira
6 United Track Club 'B' 1:18.39
1) 1061 Darbouze, Ashley 2) 1002 Adams, Madeline
3) 1236 Sloan, Lexi 4) 1184 Nicholas, Chayenne
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Prelims Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 Northridge Pacers 'A' 59.91 59.15
1) 4587 Gomez, Larisa 2) 4738 Stewart, Jasmine
3) 4744 Thomas, Taylor 4) 4748 Trinidad, Jessenia
2 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 1:00.16 1:00.96
1) 4045 Hawkins, Ahlexhys 2) 4018 Clay, Timirah
3) 4030 Drake, Tyaun 4) 4107 Wells, Patrice
3 United Track Club 'A' 1:03.34 1:03.58
1) 1075 Edell, Brooke 2) 1221 Scharphorn, Lauren
3) 1223 Schneider, Karis 4) 1230 Shiney, Meredith
4 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A’ 1:05.48 1:04.57
1) 2511 Blackwell, A'Jah 2) 2550 Gardner, Autumn
3) 2569 Hobson, Taylor 4) 2617 Rodriguez, Justine
5 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'A' 1:06.64 1:05.56
1) 505 Bennett, Brooke 2) 574 Rapier, Sydney

3) 570 Pedrick, Morgan 4) 512 Burton-Higgs, Uriah
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Results
«...Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
6 West Valley Eagles 'A' 1:05.13 1:06.65
1) 2130 Johnson, Taryn 2) 2247 Sneed, Jorden
3) 2216 Reed, Alexis 4) 2030 Boyer, Taleah
7 United Track Club 'C' 1:07.11 1:06.83
1) 1053 Cook, Melissa 2) 1186 Novak, Courtney
3) 1258 Watson, Julie 4) 1135 Kawamoto, Nicole
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 Northridge Pacers 'A' 4:59.36
1) 4748 Trinidad, Jessenia 2) 4738 Stewart, Jasmine
3) 4587 Gomez, Larisa 4) 4744 Thomas, Taylor
2 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 5:19.98
1) 4018 Clay, Timirah 2) 4045 Hawkins, Ahlexhys
3) 4107 Wells, Patrice 4) 4035 Gamboa, Cynthia
3 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'A' 5:23.50
1) 577 Resler, Jacqueline 2) 523 Daley, Abigail
3) 583 Shirley, Katie 4) 593 Welker, Ashley
4 West Valley Eagles 'A' 5:23.86
1) 2063 Devaughn, Renee 2) 2035 Burton, Jasmine
3) 2147 Lewis, Daylon 4) 2223 Rice, Elexis
5 United Track Club 'A’ 5:57.88
1) 1186 Novak, Courtney 2) 1260 Watts, Cheyenne
3) 1144 Lenzo, Emily 4) 1136 Kennedy, Rachel
Section 2
1 Northridge Pacers 'B' 5:28.26
1) 4711 Rodriguez, Brianna 2) 4692 Powell, Dannae
3) 4531 Campbell, Alexis 4) 4676 Olivas, Kassandra
2 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 5:41.47
1) 23 Garner, Hanna 2) 61 Peterson, Onyx
3) 30 Haider, Natasha 4) 48 Maurer, Rachael
3 Calabasas Cheetahs 'A' 5:48.54
1) 6509 Barry, Isabel 2) 6588 Simon, Carly
3) 6518 Cassel, Sydney 4) 6567 Lewis, Sydney
4 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 6:04.79
1) 6039 Fasching, Hope 2) 6042 Gabor, Madison
3) 6060 Kostelnik, Claire 4) 6113 Sepulveda, Claudia
5 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 7:10.78
1) 5633 Rush, Hannah 2) 5509 Azamian, Shawdee
3) 5510 Azamian, Shayda 4) 5576 Kautiainen, Sierra
Girls High Jump Bantam
QUAL: Q 1.04m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 1223 Schneider, Karis United Track Club 1.24mQ
2 1221 Scharphorn, Lauren United Track Club 1.19mQ
3 30 Haider, Natasha Simi Valley J1.19mQ
4 1061 Darbouze, Ashley United Track Club 1.04mQ
5 505 Bennett, Brooke Ltn Warriors 1.01lm
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AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
«e..Girls High Jump Bantam
6 1053 Cook, Melissa United Track Club 0.96m
7 5 Becker, Ashley Simi Valley 0.91m
7 1136 Kennedy, Rachel United Track Club 0.91m
Girls Long Jump Bantam
QUAL: Q 3.30m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 2550 Gardner, Autumn Chatsworth Chiefs 3.95m 3.54mQ
2 4587 Gomez, Larisa Northridge Pacers 3.31m 3.48mQ
3 4738 Stewart, Jasmine Northridge Pacers 3.47mQ
4 1157 Maslan, Nicki United Track Club 3.59m 3.42mQ
5 2569 Hobson, Taylor Chatsworth Chiefs 3.31m 3.31mQ
6 1101 Gorman, Sammy United Track Club 3.40m 3.26m
7 23 Garner, Hanna Simi Valley 3.17m 3.20m
8 1223 Schneider, Karis United Track Club 3.58m 3.19m
9 5650 Stone, Tiffini Rng Warriors 3.59m 3.12m
9 574 Rapier, Sydney Ltn Warriors 3.05m 3.12m
11 7577 Washington, Shayla Thimsha Tigers 2.76m 3.09m
12 6016 Berry, Amara Los Angeles Falcons 3.52m 3.08m
13 2247 Sneed, Jorden West Valley Eagles 2.97m
14 8085 River, Brittany The Storm 3.20m 2.96m
15 5660 White, Michaela Rng Warriors 2.92m 2.93m
16 48 Maurer, Rachael Simi Valley 3.10m 2.85m
17 6039 Fasching, Hope Los Angeles Falcons 2.97m 2.81m
18 7532 Jackson, Taylor Thimsha Tigers 2.57m J2.81m
19 6113 Sepulveda, Claudia Los Angeles Falcons 3.26m J2.81m
20 6115 Sharp, Anjay Los Angeles Falcons 2.68m 2.73m
21 1135 Kawamoto, Nicole United Track Club 3.07m 2.67m
22 2101 Hays-Fabbri, Miche West Valley Eagles 2.51m
23 4608 Irvine, Brynnea Northridge Pacers 2.55m 2.47m
24 6042 Gabor, Madison Los Angeles Falcons 2.20m 2.43m
25 84 Weir, Allison Simi Valley 2.27m 2.32m
26 80 Thompson, Taylor Simi Valley 2.14m 2.23m
Girls Shot Put 4 lb. Bantam
QUAL: Q 6.04m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 2250 Staten, LaRiesa West Valley Eagles 8.37mQ
7.68m 7.95m 8.37m 8.36m
2 7565 Smith, Jazmine Thimsha Tigers 7.23mQ
6.72m 6.82m 7.23m 7.10m
3 2617 Rodriguez, Justine Chatsworth Chiefs 6.87mQ
6.67m 6.19m 6.45m 6.87m
4 1061 Darbouze, Ashley United Track Club 6.72mQ
6.37m 5.98m 6.l16m 6.72m
5 2569 Hobson, Taylor Chatsworth Chiefs 6.42mQ
6.28m 6.35m 6.42m 5.95m
6 1144 Lenzo, Emily United Track Club 6.28mQ
4.93m 5.97m 6.28m 6.20m
7 1184 Nicholas, Chayenne United Track Club 6.17mQ

5.73m FOUL 5.32m 6.17m
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AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results
«...Girls Shot Put 4 l1lb. Bantam
8 32 Holts, Mecca Simi Valley 5.96m
5.20m 5.75m 5.96m 5.94m
9 8013 Bailey, Corrianne The Storm 5.93m
5.12m 5.43m 5.93m 5.82m
10 5583 Kneisel, Kirsten Rng Warriors 5.59m
5.59m 5.19m 3.22m 5.45m
11 587 Stabler, Chandler Ltn Warriors 5.54m
5.54m bd
12 6105 Salomon, Jennica Los Angeles Falcons 5.36m
4.10m 4.5Im 4.62m 5.36m
13 4027 Cutler, Taylor Golden Bears 5.23m
5.23m 5.05m 4.47m 5.09m
14 4691 Pollack, Gabriela Northridge Pacers 4.90m
4.29m 4.86m 4.90m 4.42m
15 505 Bennett, Brooke Ltn Warriors 4.89m
4.70m 4.31m 4.89m 4.74m
16 2575 Janes, Rachel Chatsworth Chiefs 4.76m
4.76m 4.16ém 4.47m 4.42m
17 6102 Rios, Rosemary Los Angeles Falcons 4.44m
3.68m 4.44m 4.22m 4.41m
18 577 Resler, Jacqueline Ltn Warriors 4.25m
4.14m 4.25m 4.23m 3.95m
19 17 Eklund, Erika Simi Valley 3.92m
3.15m 3.92m 3.34m 3.10m
20 5576 Kautiainen, Sierra Rng Warriors 3.90m
FOUL 3.76m 3.90m 3.66m
21 5509 Azamian, Shawdee Rng Warriors 3.83m
3.41m 3.83m 3.45m 3.71m
22 5510 Azamian, Shayda Rng Warriors 3.24m
2.68m 2.98m 3.24m 2.92m
Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
QUAL: Q 14.80
Name Year Team Seed Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 7025 Glapion, Jarrrius Wildcats Q0 14.22g
2 163 Shelby, Mitchell Simi Valley QO 14.40qg
3 5092 Poche, Malik Valley Raiders Q0 14.79
4 616 Canada, Brandon Ltn Warriors 15.09
5 5023 Cheval, Thomas Valley Raiders 15.29
6 5048 Henderson, Bryce Valley Raiders 15.50
7 2644 Wolf, Stratton Chatsworth Chiefs 15.52
8 2515 Boyd, Basil Chatsworth Chiefs 16.62
Hea 2 Preliminaries
1 7535 Jordan, Daneil Thimsha Tigers Q 14.13g
2 4008 Bernard, Isiah Golden Bears Q 14.42qg
3 1198 Pitcher, Jordan United Track Club Q 14.73qg
4 1115 Hodge-Brokenburr, United Track Club 15.61
5 2601 Olear, John Chatsworth Chiefs 15.66
6 6114 Seuylemezian, Arma Los Angeles Falcons 15.70
7 4646 Marshall, Samuel Northridge Pacers 16.05
8 1045 Chrysiliou, Nichol United Track Club 16.13

Heat

3 Preliminaries
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AgouraHigh School.  Agoura, CA - 5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam

1 2630 Smith, Jacob Chatsworth Chiefs Q0 14.03g
2 141 Pace, Ashton Simi Valley Q 14.62qg
3 2037 Butler, Dejaun West Valley Eagles Q 14.80
4 4543 Coleman, Tucker Northridge Pacers 15.05
5 1089 Foster, Bodhi United Track Club 15.46
6 5540 Davy, Brandon Rng Warriors 15.63
7 6003 Allard, James Los Angeles Falcons 16.21
8 697 Marquez, Joshua Ltn Warriors 16.27
Heat 4 Preliminaries
1 4640 Love, Jalen Northridge Pacers Q 14.32g
2 1006 Augustyn, Adam United Track Club 14.99
3 728 Robinson, Gabriel Ltn Warriors 15.06
4 2602 Olear, Jude Chatsworth Chiefs 15.46
5 2183 Morton, Maurice West Valley Eagles 15.70
6 4643 Mann, Arthur Northridge Pacers 16.31
7 5538 Darko, Edmund Rng Warriors 16.35
8 1131 Karbassioon, Dara United Track Club 16.75
Heat 5 Preliminaries
1 5672 Zindroski, Connor Rng Warriors 15.53
2 2563 Helm, Conner Chatsworth Chiefs 15.67
3 2137 Kobashigawa, Nobor West Valley Eagles 15.84
4 5582 Klemens, Cameron Rng Warriors 16.33
5 5666 Woode, Noah Rng Warriors 16.57
6 6587 Shull, Jared Calabasas Cheetahs 16.64
7 5002 Aguilar, Andres Valley Raiders 16.69
8 6547 Haber, Nicholas Calabasas Cheetahs 17.00
Heat 6 Preliminaries
1 2518 Brouws, Chirstian Chatsworth Chiefs 16.82
2 8064 Lieb, Jagger The Storm 16.95
3 5609 Ostrander, Cole Rng Warriors 17.12
4 6119 Smith, Travelle Los Angeles Falcons 17.19
5 5537 Crossley, Michael Rng Warriors 17.28
6 2619 Sandejas, Paolo Chatsworth Chiefs 17.30
7 1060 Danchik, Blake United Track Club 17.95
8 5038 Gonzalez, Anthony Valley Raiders 18.30
Heat 7 Preliminaries
1 2070 Duncan, Benjamin West Valley Eagles 16.08
2 2125 Johnson, Brandon West Valley Eagles 16.90
3 5117 williams, Elijah Valley Raiders 17.33
4 4039 Gonzalez Jr, Frank Golden Bears 17.66
5 2215 Pierce, Jordan West Valley Eagles 17.67
6 8008 Aleaga, Ian The Storm 17.73
7 5094 Ramos, Richard Valley Raiders 17.81
8 6591 Stein, Jeremy Calabasas Cheetahs 17.83
Heat 8 Preliminaries
1 2124 Jacques, Matt West Valley Eagles 16.20
2 6602 Williams, Kion Calabasas Cheetahs 17.07
3 2157 McCrory, Xavier West Valley Eagles 18.26
4 2576 Jett, Brandon Chatsworth Chiefs 18.33
5 4544 Cooley, Kevin Northridge Pacers 18.54
6 5033 Dotan, Jonah Valley Raiders 18.56
7 2573 Hull, Douglas Chatsworth Chiefs 19.03
Heat 9 Preliminaries
1 6123 Sosa, Kevin Los Angeles Falcons 18.13
2 5025 Corr-Robinett, Dyl Valley Raiders 19.28
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Results
....Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
3 8105 Yi, Austin The Storm 19.49
4 6104 Salomon, Charles Los Angeles Falcons 19.73
5 1133 Kawamoto, Kyle United Track Club 19.98
6 1248 Stokols, Caleb United Track Club 21.49
7 8108 Yoo, Michael The Storm 22.83
Heat 10 Preliminaries
1 8018 Beilin, Noah The Storm 19.26
2 4104 Vargas, Saul Golden Bears 19.66
3 4015 Clark, Ryan Golden Bears 20.19
4 1206 Reichow, Skyler United Track Club 20.24
5 6019 Browne, Nicholas Los Angeles Falcons 20.98
6 5043 Guzman, Johnathan Valley Raiders 22.46
Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
QUAL: Q 14.80
Name Year Team Prelims Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 7535 Jordan, Daneil Thimsha Tigers 14.13 14.02Q
2 2630 Smith, Jacob Chatsworth Chiefs 14.03 14.15Q
3 7025 Glapion, Jarrrius Wildcats 14.22 14.45Q
4 4008 Bernard, Isiah Golden Bears 14.42 14.69Q
5 163 Shelby, Mitchell Simi Valley 14.40 14.710Q
6 141 Pace, Ashton Simi Valley 14.62 14.79Q
7 1198 Pitcher, Jordan United Track Club 14.73 14.86
Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam
QUAL: Q 30.80
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 2630 Smith, Jacob Chatsworth Chiefs 29.300Q
2 7535 Jordan, Daneil Thimsha Tigers 29.48Q
3 163 Shelby, Mitchell Simi Valley 30.01Q
4 5113 Ubosi, Xavier Valley Raiders 30.500
5 4108 wWells, Patrick Golden Bears 30.520
6 117 Johnson, Terry Simi Valley 31.95
7 1198 Pitcher, Jordan United Track Club 32.23
8 2077 Fidell, Gregory West Valley Eagles 33.48
Section 2
1 4745 Thomas, Zachary Northridge Pacers 32.03
2 7516 Davison, Michael Thimsha Tigers 32.32
3 1115 Hodge-Brokenburr, United Track Club 32.78
4 5092 Poche, Malik Valley Raiders 32.91
5 7569 Swan, Bobby JR Thimsha Tigers 34.07
6 5538 Darko, Edmund Rng Warriors 34.17
7 123 Kenney, Matthew Simi Valley 34.40
8 7551 Roberson III, Lero Thimsha Tigers 38.34
Section 3
1 2172 Mogadi, Kabir West Valley Eagles 34.35
2 2579 Kalos, Nicholas Chatsworth Chiefs 35.40
3 2536 Crimes, Jordan Chatsworth Chiefs 35.63
4 1250 Sullivan, Neal United Track Club 35.78
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....Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam

5 4703 Robinson, Bryan

6 91 Barnes, Spencer

7 598 Adler, David
Section 4

4513 Attia,

8059 Katz,

1127 Jones,

2605 Peart,

8081 Phelps, Seth

1248 Stokols, Caleb

2519 Brown, Adam

8038 Ewing, Bradley
tion 5

5002 Aguilar, Andres

680 Koczera, Riley

4025 Curry, Christian

4678 Ormond, Blaise

4504 Agnelli, Torin

5043 Guzman, Johnathan

Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam

Athan
Andrew

Marcus

Marc

Se
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Results

Northridge Pacers
Simi Valley
Ltn Warriors

Northridge Pacers
The Storm
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
The Storm
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
The Storm

Valley Raiders
Ltn Warriors
Golden Bears
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Valley Raiders

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name

Section 1
4617 Johnson,
2082 Fowler, Anthony
117 Johnson, Terry
2191 Newby, Terrell
6570 Mogtaderi, Daniel
1095 Gero, Mark
88 Asturi, Vince
6003 Allard, James
tion 2
683 Larimore-Siu,
8068 Mayes, Cory
2120 Jacobs, Zachary
6008 Assaf, Ryan
2634 Tellez, Anthony
2089 Gordon, Kyle
1255 Uyehara, Stephen
tion 3
7025 Glapion,
2124 Jacques, Matt
5582 Klemens, Cameron
8059 Katz, Andrew
4542 Clements, Clyde
2157 McCrory, Xavier
2053 Conway, Sean
4544 Cooley, Kevin

Alec

Se
Cody

Se
Jarrrius
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Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles
Simi Valley

West Valley Eagles
Calabasas Cheetahs
United Track Club
Simi Valley

Los Angeles Falcons

Ltn Warriors

The Storm

West Valley Eagles
Los Angeles Falcons
Chatsworth Chiefs
West Valley Eagles
United Track Club

Wildcats

West Valley Eagles
Rng Warriors

The Storm
Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles
West Valley Eagles
Northridge Pacers
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RPRRRPRRRPRR



Valley Youth Conf. - A

Hy-Tek'sMEET MANAGER 9:54 PM 5/2/2004 Page 13

VY CO04-25 Valley Conference Invitational M eet

Agoura High Schoal.

Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam

Results

Agoura, CA -5/1/2004 to 5/2/2004

Name
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Section
1509
2554
2136

101
1192

156
1070
1095
1250

tion

2513
4025
1255

147
5598

146
1083
6028
5609
2624

Section

1 5033

2 5086

3 5597

4 1253

5 1131

6

7

8

9

Se
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4678
1055
1110
2534
10 1133
11 5589
12 2518

Bornstein, Zachary
Clay, Danavian
Mendoza, Alejandro
El-Arabi, Ali
Nelson, MJ

Pelaez, Nicolas
Miller, Pierce
Larimore-Siu,
Black, Jeffery
Ubosi, Xavier
2
Sanchez,
Garita, Lorenzo
Knudsen, Tristan
Duron, Steven
Patterson, Matt
Rivera, Hector
Durel, Alexander
Gero, Mark
Sullivan,
3

Blauvelt, Joseph
Curry, Christian
Uyehara, Stephen
Peterson, Ledon
Molster, Brett
Peterson, Jerrell
Espinoza, Kyle
Clingerman, Joey
Ostrander, Cole
Sera, Curtis

4

Dotan, Jonah
Palacio, Connor
Milliken, Jonathan
Urmancheev, Sidney
Karbassioon, Dara
Ormond, Blaise
Copeland, Drew
Handleman, Teddy
Cox, Randall
Kawamoto, Kyle
Lenormand, Harriso
Brouws, Chirstian

Cody

Emilio

Neal

United Track Club
Golden Bears
Golden Bears

Ltn Warriors

Simi Valley

West Valley Eagles
Ltn Warriors

Ltn Warriors

Ltn Warriors
Valley Raiders

Hawk Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
West Valley Eagles
Simi Valley
United Track Club
Simi Valley
United Track Club
United Track Club
United Track Club

Chatsworth Chiefs
Golden Bears

United Track Club
Simi Valley

Rng Warriors

Simi Valley

United Track Club
Los Angeles Falcons
Rng Warriors
Chatsworth Chiefs

Valley Raiders
Valley Raiders
Rng Warriors
United Track Club
United Track Club
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
United Track Club
Chatsworth Chiefs
United Track Club
Rng Warriors
Chatsworth Chiefs
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Results
Boys 1500 Meter Run Bantam

Name Year Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 1022 Bornstein, Zachary United Track Club 5:21.32Q
2 4079 Mendoza, Alejandro Golden Bears 5:32.010Q
3 2209 Pelaez, Nicolas West Valley Eagles 5:43.680Q
4 2192 Nicolas, Christoph West Valley Eagles 5:46.94Q
5 2554 Garita, Lorenzo Chatsworth Chiefs 5:54.70
6 4609 Irvine, Drake Northridge Pacers 5:57.41
7 1509 Sanchez, Emilio Hawk Track Club 5:57.82
8 2634 Tellez, Anthony Chatsworth Chiefs 6:02.63
9 1070 Durel, Alexander United Track Club 6:04.81
10 1192 Patterson, Matt United Track Club 6:05.55
11 168 Vargha, Michael Simi Valley 6:14.20
12 2133 Keene, Carter West Valley Eagles 6:16.39
13 1143 Leggett, Travis United Track Club 6:16.45
Section 2
1 705 Miller, Pierce Ltn Warriors 5:55.12
2 4044 Harvey, Owen Golden Bears 6:16.43
3 101 Duron, Steven Simi Valley 6:20.91
4 2053 Conway, Sean West Valley Eagles 6:37.41
5 4664 Nelson, Devon Northridge Pacers 6:40.90
6 5112 Turner, Joshua Valley Raiders 6:41.30
7 6028 Clingerman, Joey Los Angeles Falcons 6:42.71
8 146 Peterson, Jerrell Simi Valley 6:44.85
9 147 Peterson, Ledon Simi Valley 6:45.67
10 2624 Sera, Curtis Chatsworth Chiefs 6:46.39
11 4672 O'Donoghue, Ryan Northridge Pacers 6:54.26
12 5086 Palacio, Connor Valley Raiders 7:03.78
13 2534 Cox, Randall Chatsworth Chiefs 7:23.97
14 2519 Brown, Adam Chatsworth Chiefs 7:44.62
15 1055 Copeland, Drew United Track Club 7:45.98
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Seed Prelims
Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A' 59.78g
1) 2602 Olear, Jude 2) 2601 Olear, John
3) 2515 Boyd, Basil 4) 2630 Smith, Jacob
2 West Valley Eagles 'A' 1:00.08qg
1) 2191 Newby, Terrell 2) 2082 Fowler, Anthony
3) 2003 Albert, Michael 4) 2037 Butler, Dejaun
3 Valley Raiders 'B' 1:01.38qg
1) 5048 Henderson, Bryce 2) 5002 Aguilar, Andres
3) 5092 Poche, Malik 4) 5113 Ubosi, Xavier
4 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'A' 1:03.75g
1) 643 Ensing, Eric 2) 672 Jackson, Scott
3) 728 Robinson, Gabriel 4) 616 Canada, Brandon
5 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 1:07.52
1) 6119 Smith, Travelle 2) 6023 Carlos, Joshua
3) 6093 Phillips, Jonathan 4) 6114 Seuylemezian, Arman
6 Calabasas Cheetahs 'A' 1:12.46
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Results
«...BOys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
1) 6602 Williams, Kion 2) 6591 Stein, Jeremy
3) 6570 Mogtaderi, Daniel 4) 6587 Shull, Jared
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 Northridge Pacers 'A' 58.35qa
1) 4543 Coleman, Tucker 2) 4640 Love, Jalen
3) 4745 Thomas, Zachary 4) 4628 King, Correy
2 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 59.93qg
1) 4008 Bernard, Isiah 2) 4044 Harvey, Owen
3) 4108 Wells, Patrick 4) 4016 Clay, Danavian
3 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 1:00.81qg
1) 163 Shelby, Mitchell 2) 117 Johnson, Terry
3) 137 Nelson, MJ 4) 141 Pace, Ashton
4 United Track Club 'A’ 1:01.36qg
1) 1089 Foster, Bodhi 2) 1198 Pitcher, Jordan
3) 1115 Hodge-Brokenburr, William 4) 1006 Augustyn, Adam
5 Scvaa East Running Warriors 'A' 1:04.79
1) 5540 Davy, Brandon 2) 5666 Woode, Noah
3) 5538 Darko, Edmund 4) 5582 Klemens, Cameron
Heat 3 Preliminaries
1 Chatsworth Chiefs 'B' 1:04.13
1) 2634 Tellez, Anthony 2) 2518 Brouws, Chirstian
3) 2563 Helm, Conner 4) 2644 Wolf, Stratton
2 United Track Club 'C' 1:09.75
1) 1060 Danchik, Blake 2) 1083 Espinoza, Kyle
3) 1270 Yarin, Jeremy 4) 1127 Jones, Marcus
3 Northridge Pacers 'B' 1:10.24
1) 4513 Attia, Athan 2) 4643 Mann, Arthur
3) 4703 Robinson, Bryan 4) 4544 Cooley, Kevin
4 United Track Club 'B' 1:22.00
1) 1253 Urmancheev, Sidney 2) 1055 Copeland, Drew
3) 1110 Handleman, Teddy 4) 1248 Stokols, Caleb
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Prelims Finals
Section 1 Finals
1 Northridge Pacers 'A' 58.35 58.34
1) 4617 Johnson, Alec 2) 4745 Thomas, Zachary
3) 4543 Coleman, Tucker 4) 4628 King, Correy
2 Chatsworth Chiefs 'A' 59.78 58.89
1) 2515 Boyd, Basil 2) 2601 Olear, John
3) 2602 Olear, Jude 4) 2630 Smith, Jacob
3 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 1:00.81 59.41
1) 117 Johnson, Terry 2) 137 Nelson, MJ
3) 141 Pace, Ashton 4) 163 Shelby, Mitchell
4 Scvaa West Lightning Warriors 'A' 1:03.75 1:03.91
1) 672 Jackson, Scott 2) 705 Miller, Pierce

3) 728 Robinson, Gabriel 4) 616 Canada, Brandon
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Results
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Seed Finals
Section 1
1 North Valley Golden Bears 'A' 4:51.38
1) 4008 Bernard, Isiah 2) 4079 Mendoza, Alejandro
3) 4108 Wells, Patrick 4) 4016 Clay, Danavian
2 West Valley Eagles 'A' 4:58.31
1) 2003 Albert, Michael 2) 2082 Fowler, Anthony
3) 2037 Butler, Dejaun 4) 2191 Newby, Terrell
3 Northridge Pacers 'A' 5:09.98
1) 4628 King, Correy 2) 4543 Coleman, Tucker
3) 4609 Irvine, Drake 4) 4617 Johnson, Alec
4 United Track Club 'A' 5:20.98
1) 1022 Bornstein, Zachary 2) 1250 Sullivan, Neal
3) 1095 Gero, Mark 4) 1192 Patterson, Matt
5 Los Angeles Falcons 'A' 5:35.00
1) 6008 Assaf, Ryan 2) 6003 Allard, James
3) 6023 Carlos, Joshua 4) 6093 Phillips, Jonathan
6 United Track Club 'B' 5:55.89
1) 1045 Chrysiliou, Nicholas 2) 1131 Karbassioon, Dara
3) 1255 Uyehara, Stephen 4) 1070 Durel, Alexander
7 Simi Valley Running Rebels 'A' 6:09.11
1) 147 Peterson, LeJon 2) 146 Peterson, Jerrell
3) 168 Vargha, Michael 4) 101 Duron, Steven
Boys High Jump Bantam
QUAL: Q 1.16m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
Flight 1
1 1006 Augustyn, Adam United Track Club 1.24mQ
2 616 Canada, Brandon Ltn Warriors 1.19mQ
3 140 Oberender, Trevor Simi Valley 1.11m
4 2515 Boyd, Basil Chatsworth Chiefs J1l.11lm
5 675 Karroll, Jordan Ltn Warriors 1.06m
6 2183 Morton, Maurice West Valley Eagles J1.06m
7 640 Dunn, Devon Ltn Warriors J1l.06m
8 2619 Sandejas, Paolo Chatsworth Chiefs J1.06m
9 6570 Mogtaderi, Daniel Calabasas Cheetahs 1.01m
10 636 DiGiacomo, Arseny Ltn Warriors J1.01m
11 6547 Haber, Nicholas Calabasas Cheetahs J1.01m
12 109 Glazer, Colby Simi Valley 0.96m
13 2573 Hull, Douglas Chatsworth Chiefs J0.96m
14 5094 Ramos, Richard Valley Raiders 0.91m
14 4104 Vargas, Saul Golden Bears 0.91m
14 2513 Blauvelt, Joseph Chatsworth Chiefs 0.91m
17 4646 Marshall, Samuel Northridge Pacers J0.91m

17 4504 Agnelli, Torin Northridge Pacers J0.91m
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Results
Boys Long Jump Bantam
QUAL: Q 3.70m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 2003 Albert, Michael West Valley Eagles 3.55m 4.35mQ
2 4628 King, Correy Northridge Pacers 3.62m 3.82mQ
3 728 Robinson, Gabriel Ltn Warriors 3.91m 3.67m
4 4745 Thomas, Zachary Northridge Pacers 3.39m 3.39m
5 2077 Fidell, Gregory West Valley Eagles 3.66m J3.39m
6 5666 Woode, Noah Rng Warriors 3.18m 3.35m
7 1089 Foster, Bodhi United Track Club 3.28m 3.26m
7 5672 Zindroski, Connor Rng Warriors 3.26m
9 4609 Irvine, Drake Northridge Pacers 3.34m 3.18m
10 2172 Mogadi, Kabir West Valley Eagles 3.14m 3.12m
12 2070 Duncan, Benjamin West Valley Eagles 2.97m
12 2536 Crimes, Jordan Chatsworth Chiefs 3.09m J2.98m
13 168 Vargha, Michael Simi Valley 2.89m
14 5540 Davy, Brandon Rng Warriors 3.37m 2.88m
15 675 Karroll, Jordan Ltn Warriors 3.38m 2.86m
17 6114 Seuylemezian, Arma Los Angeles Falcons 2.63m J2.82m
18 5537 Crossley, Michael Rng Warriors 2.89m 2.75m
18 1060 Danchik, Blake United Track Club 3.06m J2.82m
19 5597 Milliken, Jonathan Rng Warriors 2.79%9m 2.74m
20 2089 Gordon, Kyle West Valley Eagles 2.56m 2.73m
21 1270 Yarin, Jeremy United Track Club 2.72m
21 140 Oberender, Trevor Simi Valley 2.72m
23 109 Glazer, Colby Simi Valley 3.06m 2.66m
23 8064 Lieb, Jagger The Storm 2.80m 2.66m
25 2133 Keene, Carter West Valley Eagles 2.87m 2.63m
26 6093 Phillips, Jonathan Los Angeles Falcons 2.54m 2.59m
27 6019 Browne, Nicholas Los Angeles Falcons 2.37m 2.22m
28 6104 Salomon, Charles Los Angeles Falcons 1.76m 2.07m
29 6578 Schroeder, Sam Calabasas Cheetahs 2.04m
30 6123 Sosa, Kevin Los Angeles Falcons 2.40m 1.58m
31 2125 Johnson, Brandon West Valley Eagles 2.47m 1.16m
-- 4102 Tigue, Christopher Golden Bears JDQ
Boys Shot Put 4 1lb. Bantam
QUAL: Q 7.92m
Name Year Team Seed Finals
1 636 DiGiacomo, Arseny Ltn Warriors 9.30mQ
2 2644 wWolf, Stratton Chatsworth Chiefs 8.57mQ
3 1127 Jones, Marcus United Track Club 8.41mQ
4 8068 Mayes, Cory The Storm 7.61m
5 8084 Riddle, Matthew The Storm 7 .60m
6 2576 Jett, Brandon Chatsworth Chiefs 7.19m
7 4039 Gonzalez Jr, Frank Golden Bears 6.70m
8 642 El-Arabi, Ali Ltn Warriors 6.67m
9 4015 Clark, Ryan Golden Bears 6.66m
10 6119 Smith, Travelle Los Angeles Falcons 6.58m
11 5048 Henderson, Bryce Valley Raiders 6.45m
12 6023 Carlos, Joshua Los Angeles Falcons 6.43m
13 5038 Gonzalez, Anthony Valley Raiders 6.37m
14 5025 Corr-Robinett, Dyl Valley Raiders 6.17m
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....Boys Shot Put 4 1lb. Bantam

15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29

4664
2137
8081
4703
91
615
598
4672
1270
8018
1253
8038
5117
4527
1206

Agoura High Schoal.

Nelson, Devon
Kobashigawa, Nobor
Phelps, Seth
Robinson, Bryan
Barnes, Spencer
Callahan, Skyler
Adler, David
O'Donoghue, Ryan
Yarin, Jeremy
Beilin, Noah
Urmancheev, Sidney
Ewing, Bradley
Williams, Elijah
Brown, Jon
Reichow, Skyler
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Results

Northridge Pacers
West Valley Eagles
The Storm
Northridge Pacers
Simi Valley

Ltn Warriors

Ltn Warriors
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
The Storm

United Track Club
The Storm

Valley Raiders
Northridge Pacers
United Track Club
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.14m
.09m
.68m
.68m
.64m
.03m
.91m
.85m
.72m
.72m
.68m
.58m
.57m
.55m
.16m



